TIME

5:30-6:00

6:00-6:05

6:05-6:10

6:10-6:30

6:30-7:15

7:15-7:45

7:45-8:00

Public Health Advisory Council
1601 E Fourth Plain Boulevard

Building 17-Second Floor

Vancouver, WA 98666

PublicHealth
February 11, 2020
TOPIC EXPECTED OUTCOME ACTION ITEMS
DINNER
WELCOME/APPROVAL Welcome

December meeting notes

PUBLIC COMMENTS

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

Election of Executive Committee
Members

WA State BOH member
nominations

PRESENTATION Inform committee

Community Priorities Project

DEPARTMENT UPDATE Inform committee

Legislative Update
0 FPHS funding
o Vaping

Director's Report
o Flu
o Coronavirus

Department update
o0 Ethics committee update

o EPH
0 Public Health Community
Awards
COUNCIL MEMBER UPDATE Inform and update

Next meeting: April 14

The purpose of the Council is to advise the Board of Health on:

Improving the health of the citizens of Clark County ¢ Promoting public participation in and identification of public health

needs ¢

+ Providing for communication between the Board of Health and the citizens of Clark County ¢



