



## **Public Health Advisory Council**

1601 E Fourth Plain Boulevard Building 17-Second Floor Vancouver, WA 98666

**February 11, 2020** 

TIME	TOPIC	EXPECTED OUTCOME	ACTION ITEMS
5:30-6:00	DINNER		
6:00-6:05	WELCOME/APPROVAL	Welcome	
	December meeting notes		
6:05-6:10	PUBLIC COMMENTS		
6:10-6:30	EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE		
	Election of Executive Committee Members		
	<ul> <li>WA State BOH member nominations</li> </ul>		
6:30-7:15	PRESENTATION	Inform committee	
	Community Priorities Project		
7:15-7:45	DEPARTMENT UPDATE	Inform committee	
	<ul> <li>Legislative Update         <ul> <li>FPHS funding</li> <li>Vaping</li> </ul> </li> <li>Director's Report         <ul> <li>Flu</li> <li>Coronavirus</li> </ul> </li> </ul>		
	Department update     Ethics committee update     EPH     Public Health Community     Awards		

Next meeting: April 14

**COUNCIL MEMBER UPDATE** 

7:45-8:00

Inform and update